
 

                                                                                                                                          Academic Senate Members

                                                                                                                                         Academic Year 2023-2024
Unit Senators Email Address Term of Office

College of Arts and Sciences:

Dean Danielle Poe dpoe01@udayton.edu ongoing

Humanities & Arts Divisions:

Arts Division - Tenure-Line Faculty Suki Kwon skwon1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2026

Humanities & Arts - Tenure-Line Faculty Jusuf Salih jsalih1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Humanities & Arts - Tenure-Line Faculty Tim Gabrielli tgabrielli1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Humanities & Arts - Tenure-Line Faculty Rebecca Potter rpotter1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Humanities & Arts - Tenure-Line Faculty Vince Miller vmiller1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Humanities & Arts - Student (SGA) Mitchell O'Brien obrienm41@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

Natural Sciences Division:

Natural Sciences - Tenure-Line Faculty Art Busch abusch1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Natural Sciences - Tenure-Line Faculty Wiebke Diestelkamp wdiestelkamp1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Natural Sciences - Tenure-Line Faculty Todd smith tsmith1@udayton.edu April 2023 - May 2026

Natural Sciences - Student (SGA) Addison Masek maseka1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

Social Sciences Division:

Social Sciences - Tenure-Line Faculty Greg Elvers gelvers1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Social Sciences - Tenure-Line Faculty Erin O'Mara Kunz ekunz1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Social Sciences - Tenure-Line Faculty David Watkins dwatkins1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2026

Social Sciences - Student (SGA) Lou Persiani persianir1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

School of Business Administration:

Dean Trevor Collier tcollier1@udayton.edu ongoing

Business - Tenure-Line Faculty Jon Fulkerson jfulkerson1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Business - Tenure-Line Faculty Nancy Haskell nhaskell1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Business - Tenure-Line Faculty Hamed Zolbanin hmajidizolbanin1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2026

Business - Student (SGA) Jaina Utrup utrupj1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

School of Education & Health Sciences:

Dean Alison Carr-Chellman acarrchellman1@udayton.edu ongoing

Education - Tenure-Line Faculty Harold Merriman hmerriman1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Education - Tenure-Line Faculty Meredith Wronowski mwronowski1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Education - Tenure-Line Faculty Colleen Gallagher cgallagher1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2026

Education - Student (SGA) Melanie Hendrick hendrickm1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

School of Engineering:

Dean (Interim) Gül Kremer gkremer2@udayton.edu ongoing

Engineering - Tenure-Line Faculty Allison Kinney akinney2@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

Engineering - Tenure-Line Faculty Jacob Cress jcress1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Engineering - Tenure-Line Faculty Vijay Asari vasari1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2026

Engineering - Student (SGA) Lexie Kemble kemblea3@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

School of Law:

Dean Andrew Strauss astrauss1@udayton.edu ongoing

Law - Tenure-Line Faculty Andrea Seielstad aseielstad1@udayton.edu May 2021 - April 2024

University Libraries:

Dean Kathy Webb kwebb1@udayton.edu ongoing

Libraries - Tenure-Line Faculty Kayla Harris kharris2@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2026

Full-Time, Non-Tenure Track Faculty Jennifer Dalton jdalton1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2025

Full-Time, Non-Tenure Track Faculty Jason Combs jcombs1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2024

Full-Time, Non-Tenure Track Faculty Lissa Cupp cuppm1@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

Adjunct Faculty Garrett Sargent sargentg2@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

Graduate Student Garrett Conti gconti1@udayton.edu Sep 2023 - April 2024

Student Government Association (SGA) Precious Henderson hendersonp3@udayton.edu May 2023 - April 2024

Provost Darlene Weaver dweaver1@udayton.edu ongoing

Faculty Board Guest (non voting) Joel Pruce jpruce1@udayton.edu Aug 2023 - April 2024

Faculty Board Guest (non voting) rep to APC Darden Bradshaw dbradshaw1@udayton.edu Aug 2023 - April 2024

Faculty Board Guest (non voting) rep to FAC Todd Uhlman juhlman1@udayton.edu Aug 2023 - April 2024

Faculty Board Guest (non voting) rep to SAPC Caroline Waldron cwaldron2@udayton.edu Aug 2023 - April 2024

Parliamentarian (non voting guest) Greer Glover gloverg1@udayton.edu Aug 2023 - April 2024
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